780 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Wadsley, Worrall Rd/Langsett Av
Hillsborough, Ripley St/Dodd St
Ranmoor, Fulwood Rd/Riverdale Rd

780 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Ranmoor, Fulwood Rd/Ranmoor Park Rd
Hillsborough, Middlewood Rd/Taplin Rd
Wadsley, Worrall Rd/Prescott Rd
Middlewood, Middlewood Rd/Marion Rd

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only

SD

0810
0820
0839

SD

1545
1603
1613
1617

Wadsley » Ranmoor

Ranmoor » Middlewood



